                                                                             1                                                AP20008CS REV 11 3-11-16
rbital Biosciences
®
USER GUIDE
Apollo® 20 mL
High-Performance Centrifugal Concentrators
Note: This product is offered for research use only. Not for clinical use, diagnostic procedures, or for preparation of
fluids to be used for human injection.

20k Da 1 mg/mL ovalbumin 20 mL Swing head 4.5k 30 75x
150k Da 1 mg/mL gamma globulins 20 mL Swing head 2k 25 200x
Ordering Information
Product
Name
MWCO
  Da
                    Identification Qty/Pk Order No.
  9k Apollo 20 mL 9k Sample pack 2 ea. AP2000900
  9k Apollo 20 mL 9k Bag of 8 filters in capped tubes 8 ea. AP2000904
  9k Apollo 20 mL 9k Rack of filters in capped tubes 25 ea. AP2000910
  9k Apollo 20 mL 9k Bag of 100 filters only 100 ea. AP2000942
 20k Apollo 20 mL 20k Sample pack 2 ea. AP2002000
 20k Apollo 20 mL 20k Bag of 8 filters in capped tubes 8 ea. AP2002004
 20k Apollo 20 mL 20k Rack of filters in capped tubes 25 ea. AP2002010
 20k Apollo 20 mL 20k Bag of 100 filters only 100 ea. AP2002042
 150k Apollo 20 mL   150k  Sample pack 2 ea. AP2015000
 150k Apollo 20 mL 150k Bag of 8 filters in capped tubes 8 ea. AP2015004
 150k Apollo 20 mL 150k  Rack of filters in capped tubes 25 ea. AP2015010
 150k Apollo 20 mL 150k  Bag of 100 filters only 100 ea. AP2015042
  Rack of 25 ea tubes and caps for Apollo 20 mL  25 ea. AP2000000
  Case of  tubes & caps for Apollo 20 mL 500 ea. AP2000002
Technical Assistance
Either call, fax, or e-mail us at the numbers below for help.  Or visit us on the Internet at our World Wide Web site
(www.orbiitalbiosciences.com) for the most up-to-date technical information on the Apollo family of products.
Orbital Biosciences, LLC